Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 30-Mar-2007
PPC-175T
 17" TFT XGA LCD
 Intel® Pentium®/Celeron® M up to 1.8 GB/1.5 GB
 System memory up to 2 GB DDR RAM
 Built-in CF card interface (IDE interface for OS booting)

offer a more user-friendly interface for diverse environments.
PPC-175T
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PPC-175T-BAREE Panel PC with 15" color TFT LCD display
(resolution 1024 x 768)
PPC-175T-BARE-TE PPC-175T Bare BOM with resistive touchscreen
PPC-175T-BARE-CE PPC-175T Bare BOM with capacitive touchscreen
PPC-175T-BARE-SE PPC-175T Bare BOM with SAW touchscreen
PPC-175T STAND Stand kit for PPC-154/155/174/175T Series
PPC-174 WL-MT Wall mount kit for PPC-154/155/175Tseries
PPC-174 SWINARM Swingarm kit for PPC-154/155/174/175T Series
Fully Integrated I/O
A B C D E
F G H I J